WNRT-625
The PLANET Wireless Broadband Router, WNRT-625 provides a total
solution of wireless network for home, SOHO and Hotspot users. With
built-in 4-Port 10/100Base-Tx Switch functions, it is easy to connect
the wireless devices with existing wired network. Featuring 802.11n
technology and backward compatible with 802.11b/g standard, the WNRT-
625 offers powerful and flexible capability for LAN client to access Internet
with management functions.

Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
 08-09
Ordering Information
Related Products
WNL-U554/U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter (1T1R)
WNL-U552 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter (2T2R)
WNL-9320 WNL-9320     802.11n Wireless PCI Adapter (2T3R)
WNL-9330 WNL-9330     802.11n Wireless PCI Adapter  (1T2R)
WNL-9500 WNL-9500     802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter  (2T3R)
WNRT-626 WNRT-626     802.11n Wireless Broadband Router (1T1R)
WNRT-625 802.11n Wireless Broadband Router
Specification
Product 802.11n Wireless Broadband Router